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Changed numbers are highlighted in yellow.

Table 1: Cut-Off score (raw JIPMAT scores) for Type | students - Confirmed Offers (as of 1%
August 2023)

Cut-Off for GN Cut-off for SNG
GEN 322 312
EWS 294 278
NCOBC 261 244
SC 213 203
ST 148 --
PwD 159

GN: Gender-Neutral Seats, SNG: Super-Numerary Girls Seats

Table 2: WL Summary as of 1% August 2023

Offered as GN seat on Total Wait-list number issued on
1st August 2023 4th July 2023

GEN WL-GEN-029 WL-GEN-230

EWS WL-EWS-013 WL-EWS-054

NCOBC WL-NCOBC-035 WL-NCOBC-154

SC WL-SC-013 WL-SC-083

ST WL-ST-007 WL-ST-008

PwD WL-PwD-001 WL-PwD-001

SNG offers are made on a cut-off basis as mentioned in Table 1.
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Table 3: Cut-Off score (raw JIPMAT scores) for Type Il students - WL-Eol (as of 26th June

2023, No Change on 1st August 2023)

GEN

EWS

NCOBC

SC

ST

PwD

Cut-off

295

260

230

144

139

159

Admission Office
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