

भारतीय प्रबंध संस्थान बोधगया Indian Institute of Management Bodh Gaya

Release Date: 1st August 2023

Changed numbers are highlighted in yellow.

Table 1: Cut-Off score (raw JIPMAT scores) for Type I students - Confirmed Offers (as of $1^{\rm st}$ August 2023)

	Cut-Off for GN	Cut-off for SNG
GEN	322	312
EWS	294	278
NCOBC	261	244
SC	213	203
ST	148	
PwD	159	

GN: Gender-Neutral Seats, SNG: Super-Numerary Girls Seats

Table 2: WL Summary as of 1st August 2023

	Offered as GN seat on 1st August 2023	Total Wait-list number issued on 4th July 2023		
GEN	WL-GEN-029	WL-GEN-230		
EWS	WL-EWS-013	WL-EWS-054		
NCOBC	WL-NCOBC-035	WL-NCOBC-154		
SC	WL-SC-013	WL-SC-083		
ST	WL-ST-007	WL-ST-008		
PwD	WL-PwD-001	WL-PwD-001		

SNG offers are made on a cut-off basis as mentioned in Table 1.

Table 3: Cut-Off score (raw JIPMAT scores) for Type II students - WL-EoI (as of 26th June 2023, No Change on 1st August 2023)

	GEN	EWS	NCOBC	SC	ST	PwD
Cut-off	295	260	230	144	139	159

Admission Office

IIM Bodh Gaya

Date: 1st August 2023